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Start : 11:49, End : 12:09

1 YART - YAMAHA NEUKIRCHNER Max EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:36.784 7 - -
2 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI BERCHET Morgan EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:37.512 3 0.728 0.728
3 F.C.C. TSR Honda HOOK Josh EWC Honda CB R1000 1:37.822 10 1.038 0.310
4 Yamaha Viltaïs Experience DEPOORTER Olivier SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:38.757 8 1.973 0.935
5 LMD63/ULTIMATE CUP QUELLET Erwan SST Yamaha R1 1:38.859 9 2.075 0.102
6 EKO IVRacing BMW CSEU FILLA Michal EWC BMW S1000RR 1:39.831 6 3.047 0.972
7 National Motos HUGOT Jonathan EWC Honda CB R1000 1:40.598 5 3.814 0.767
8 Honda Endurance Racing JOHNSTON Lee EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP 1:40.730 11 3.946 0.132
9 Team 33 Accessoires - Louit Moto PLANCASSAGNE Alex SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.850 9 4.066 0.120

10 Metiss JLC Moto AYNIE Axel EXP DIT Metiss 1000 1:40.942 9 4.158 0.092
11 GERT 56 by rs speedbikes HÖFER Christof SST BMW S1000RR 1:41.347 4 4.563 0.405
12 WSB-Endurance Team WALTER Dirk EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:41.361 6 4.577 0.014
13 Team Racing + Oüi FM KERKHOVEN Allard SST DIT Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:42.238 10 5.454 0.877
14 Team Dunlop Motors Events CHAHER Gérald SST Honda CB R1000 RR 1:42.998 3 6.214 0.760
15 MOTOS ACTIVES SPORT 14 DERINE Laurent SST DIT Yamaha YZF-R1 1:43.891 11 7.107 0.893
16 MOTOSTAND ENDURANCE HUGUEVILLE ALEXIS SST DIT Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:44.388 7 7.604 0.497
17 FALCON RACING MARCHAND Guillaume SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:44.392 8 7.608 0.004
18 TEAM NO LIMIT 37 DERET Adrien SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:45.153 4 8.369 0.761
19 DUCATI ESPRIT RACING TEAM CANCELA Stephane STW Ducati 1299 Panigale 1:45.168 6 8.384 0.015
20 MB MOTORS TEAM HUGER Maxime SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:45.301 8 8.517 0.133
21 GIRLS RACING TEAM SIMORRE Muriel SST DIT Yamaha YZF-R1 1:45.517 11 8.733 0.216
22 Team Rabid Transit CRETU Brandon EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:45.780 11 8.996 0.263
23 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS MANGE Romain SST DIT Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:46.084 8 9.300 0.304
24 TTS EXCENT FEUILLEE Damien EXP Kawasaki Z10 Excentive 1:46.149 9 9.365 0.065
25 PIT LANE ENDURANCE GUILBOT Thomas SST DIT Yamaha YZF-R1 1:46.198 11 9.414 0.049
26 mana-au competition/ligue contre le cancer AGACHE Nicolas SST DIT Aprilia RSV4-1000 1:46.201 5 9.417 0.003

27 Starteam PAM-Racing GRUNENWALD  Xavier SST DIT Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:47.548 2 10.764 1.347
28 TMC 35 ALEXANDRE Carl SST DIT Yamaha R1 1:47.718 9 10.934 0.170
29 No Limits Special Team Ducati ZIZZA Jacopo STW Ducati 1299 Panigale 1:48.577 11 11.793 0.859
30 DL MOTO Racing BELLETON  Byron SST DIT Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:49.740 4 12.956 1.163
31 No Limits Motor Team NATALI Federico SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:51.614 5 14.830 1.874
32 LE DAMIER RACING TEAM/ PLV RACING MARTINEAU Cédric STW KTM RC8R 1:53.348 2 16.564 1.734

33 Team R2CL - MKS - Partelya LONGEARET Kevin EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 - 0 - -
34 Voelpker NRT48 Schubert-Motors by ERC VINCON Dominik SST DIT BMW S1000RR - 0 - -
35 CREO TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE CHAUMONT Pascal SST DIT Suzuki GSXR-1000 - 0 - -
36 TEAM RACING 85 SERVANT Paul Mickael SST DIT Honda CB R1000 SP - 0 - -
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